
ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.7553.74USAMorgan MATTHEWS / Maxim ZAVOZIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 -1.00 -1 -2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 4.40
2
3
4

CoSp3
CuLi3+RoLi2
DiSt3

1

3.5 0 1 20 1 1 1 1 1
3.5 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0
4.2

0.43
0.29
0.57 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 1

3.93
3.79
4.77

32.99

11011110 3.8600.363.5RoLi45

20.1 20.75

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.75
6.25
6.50

6.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75
6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.75
6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

6.68
6.50
6.54

Choreography 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 7.25 6.500.75 6.50
Interpretation/Timing 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.501.50 6.68

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 32.99

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

20.2952.51CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

DiSt21 3.5 0.71 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 4.21
2
3
4

CuLi4+RoLi4
CoSp3
NtMiSt2

2

4.6 0 2 10 0 0 0 1 0
3.5 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 0
4.4

0.14
0.36

-0.71 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 0 -1 -1

4.74
3.86
3.69

32.22

11011010 3.7900.293.5RoLi45

19.5 20.29

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.50
6.00
6.50

5.75 7.25 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25
5.75 7.00 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50
6.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

6.39
6.32
6.46

Choreography 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.250.75 6.46
Interpretation/Timing 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.501.50 6.54

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 32.22

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.8850.34RUSNatalia MIKHAILOVA / Arkadi SERGEEV 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 0.43 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4.83
2
3
4

RoLi4+CuLi2
DiSt2
Sp3

3

3.9 0 1 12 1 0 0 1 2
3.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
3.0

0.43
0.00
0.29 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

4.33
3.50
3.29

30.46

21110111 3.9300.433.5RoLi45

18.3 19.88

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.75
5.50
5.50

6.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.75 6.75
6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.50 7.00
6.75 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.75

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

6.14
5.96
6.11

Choreography 5.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 4.75 5.50 6.50 7.000.75 6.14
Interpretation/Timing 5.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.75 7.001.50 6.11

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 30.46

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

19.8049.95ITAAnna CAPPELLINI / Matteo ZANNI 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 5.40
2
3
4

RoLi3
CuLi4+RoLi4
CoSp1

4

3.0 0 1 00 1 1 0 1 1
4.6 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
2.5

0.29
0.29

-0.21 -1 0 0 1 -1 -1 -2 0 0

3.29
4.89
2.29

31.15

00001110 3.9310.433.5DiSt25
00000000 0.0000.000.0CuLi*6

19.0 19.80

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.25

5.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50
5.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 7.00
6.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

6.25
5.96
6.29

Choreography 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.500.75 6.32
Interpretation/Timing 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.501.50 6.32

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 31.15

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 -1.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.8245.90RUSAnastasia GORSHKOVA / Ilia TKACHENKO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

CoSp31 3.5 0.43 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 3.93
2
3
4

RoLi4+CuLi3
DiSt1
NtMiSt2

5

4.2 0 1 00 0 0 0 0 0
3.0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
4.4

0.00
0.29

-0.71 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

4.20
3.29
3.69

27.08

10001011 3.7100.213.5RoLi45

18.6 18.82

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.50

5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.75
5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.75
6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

5.50
5.29
5.46

Choreography 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.500.75 5.39
Interpretation/Timing 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.00 5.25 5.25 6.001.50 5.43

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 27.08

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.2545.05RUSAnastasia PLATONOVA / Andrei MAKSIMISHIN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt21 4.4 -0.14 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 -1 0 4.26
2
3
4

RoLi2+CuLi3
CoSp3
DiSt1

6

3.5 0 1 10 1 -1 0 1 0
3.5 1 0 1 0 -1 1 0 0 1
3.0

0.21
0.21
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.71
3.71
3.00

26.80

10000010 3.5700.073.5RoLi45

17.9 18.25

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.75
5.25
5.50

5.25 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75
5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50
5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

5.57
5.32
5.21

Choreography 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 4.00 5.25 5.50 5.500.75 5.36
Interpretation/Timing 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.50 5.251.50 5.32

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.80

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

18.7944.02CANAllie McCURDY / Michael CORENO 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt31 5.4 -0.57 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 4.83
2
3
4

Sp2
CuLi4+RoLi4
DiSt2

7

2.5 -1 -1 00 0 -1 0 0 0
4.6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3.5

-0.14
0.00
0.00 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0

2.36
4.60
3.50

25.23

00000001 3.5000.003.5RoLi45

19.5 18.79

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.25

5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75
4.75 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00
5.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

5.07
4.86
5.14

Choreography 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 5.250.75 5.11
Interpretation/Timing 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.001.50 5.07

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 25.23

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

0.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls 0.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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ISU Junior GP Final 2004/2005
ICE DANCING ORIGINAL DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

12.5437.83ISRAlexandra ZARETSKI / Roman ZARETSKI 1.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10 Scores of 
Panel

NtMiSt11 3.7 -2.29 -2 -3 -2 -1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 1.41
2
3
4

RoLi3
Sp2
DiSt1

8

3.0 -1 0 -10 -1 -1 0 1 -1
2.5 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1
3.0

-0.29
-0.29
-0.29 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 0

2.71
2.21
2.71

26.29

01000000 3.5000.003.5CuLi3+RoLi25

15.7 12.54

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork/Movements
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.25

5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.25
5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.00
5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

Factor 

1.00
1.00
0.75

5.36
5.18
5.25

Choreography 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.000.75 5.39
Interpretation/Timing 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.251.50 5.18

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 26.29

Deductions Time Violation Extra Element Illegal Element/Movement
Costume & Prop violation

-1.000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 Interruption in excess 0.00 Falls -1.00

x  Credit for highlight distribution, jump element multiplied by 1.1
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